SOCIAL MEDIA & WEBSITE AGREEMENT

I hereby give Nettie's Paws Pet Services permission to take photographs and videos of my pet(s) for the purpose of posting on the Nettie's Paws Pet Services website as well as any social media accounts associated with the company, including but not limited to Instagram, Facebook, and TikTok.

Yes, I give permission for Nettie's Paws Pet Services to take photos and videos of my pet(s) and to post them along with our names

No, I do not give permission for Nettie's Paws Pet Services to take photos and videos of my pet(s) for social media

Pet(s) Names

Owner's Printed Name

Signature Date